FR1400115
FR1400115
FR1400115
FR1400115
FR1400115
FR1400115
FR1400115
FR1400115
FR1400115

FL SERVICES
FL SERVICES
FL SERVICES
FL SERVICES
FL SERVICES
FL SERVICES
FL SERVICES
FL SERVICES
FL SERVICES

Frigo/Climat
Frigo/Climat
Frigo/Climat
Frigo/Climat
Frigo/Climat
Frigo/Climat
Frigo/Climat
Frigo/Climat
Frigo/Climat

16/12/2016
16/12/2016
16/12/2016
16/12/2016
16/12/2016
16/12/2016
16/12/2016
16/12/2016
16/12/2016

274 rue Jules Ferry
274 rue Jules Ferry
274 rue Jules Ferry
274 rue Jules Ferry
274 rue Jules Ferry
274 rue Jules Ferry
274 rue Jules Ferry
274 rue Jules Ferry
274 rue Jules Ferry

95360
95360
95360
95360
95360
95360
95360
95360
95360

MONTMAGNY
MONTMAGNY
MONTMAGNY
MONTMAGNY
MONTMAGNY
MONTMAGNY
MONTMAGNY
MONTMAGNY
MONTMAGNY

lle-de-France
lle-de-France
lle-de-France
lle-de-France
lle-de-France
lle-de-France
lle-de-France
lle-de-France
lle-de-France

FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE

AZIZ
BLOMME
CANEDO
CEDRIC
LECOURT
LEPELTIER
LEVY
Morgane
PLISSON

Frangoise
Frédéric
David
Pierre-Alain

Marc

Romain

ENVOI FACTURES
Dirigeant
Magasinier
Technicien

Chargé d'affaires

devis-factures@flservices.fr
fredfiservices@hotmail.fr
magasin@flservices.fr
davidoff.60@neuf.fr
pierre-alain@flservices.fr
magasin@flservices.fr
devis-factures@flservices.fr
romain@flservices.fr

+33(0)6 152072 85

+33(0)6 7290 70 92
+33 (0)6 69 78 29 02
+33(0)6 71 64 92 19
+33(0)7 79 318030
+33 (0)6 69 78 29 02

+33 (0)6 67 58 51 48

Total




